
DATE SHEET FINALTERM EXAMINATIONS (THEORY)
B.S. (BOTANY)

Forth Semester
DAY Date Time Subject

Thursday 06.07-2023 10:00 a.m.
BTNY-29404 Biodiversity and Conservation

Monday 10-07-2023 10:00a.m. BTNY-29403 Plant Physiology and Ecology

Thursday 13-07-2023 10:00 a.m. STCS-29405 Biostatistics

Friday 14-07-2023 10:00a.m. BTNY-29403 Plant Physiology and Ecology

Monday 17-07-2023 10:00 a.m. WECO-29402 Animal Behaviour

Wednesday 19-07-2023 10.00 a.m CHEM-29401Chemistry - III (Organic Chemistry)

Sixth Semester
DAY Date Time Subject

Thursday 6-07-23 10:00 a.m. BTNY-29604 Plant Ecology

Monday 10-07-23 10:00a.m. BTNY-29602 Genetics-1

Wednesday 12-07-23 10:00 a.m. BTNY-29605 Plant Physiology-1

Friday 14-07-23 10:00a.m. BTNY-29603 Plant biochemistry-1

Monday 17-07-23 10:00 a.m. BTNY-29601 Plant Anatomy

For invigilation presence of concerned teachers along with other staff during the examination is mandatory and responsibility of
the concerned Chairman

Instructions:
1. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken against guilty.

a. Mobile phone will be snatched and will not be returned.
b. Paper will be cancelled
c. Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations.

2. Without University ID Cards students will be not be allowed to sit in the examination and no late comer should be
allowed to sit in the Exams.

Examination Halls

Class Lecture room  /Department

BS Botany- 4th Semester

BS Botany- 6th Semester

Lecture Room No. 2 (Department of Biological Sciences)
for all papers except Animal Behavior
Lecture Room-103, Academic Block (Animal
behavior)
Lecture Room No. 3 (common room)(Department of
Biological Sciences


